SINGLE-ACTING ROTARY SEAL
DESCRIPTION
Single-acting rotary seal
MATERIAL
PTFE + Compounds
Spring: Stainless steel AISI 301
MAIN FEATURES
FLEXIROTOR is a rotary seal based on
a loaded PTFE compound, designed in
response to an increasing demand in the
advanced sealing field.
Its PTFE base material is highly resistant to
abrasion and chemical attack, and comes
with a metal spring that acts as an activator,
ensuring sufficient static deformation on the
closure surface to maintain sealing without
pressure in the system.
• Long durability
• Low friction.
• Excellent performance with a wide variety of
fluids.
• Smooth operation
• Compact design
• Compatible with most fluids.
OPERATING CONDITIONS
Speed: 2 m/sec. with reciprocating motions.
Pressure: > 150 bar.
Temperature:- 70 to + 200ºC.
TABLE OF MATERIALS
SURFACE ROUGHNESS
Dynamic surface Ra < 0.3 μm Rt < 2.5 μm
Static surface Ra < 1.6 μm Rt < 6.3 μm
ACCEPTANCE CHAMFER
D S minimum
º Less than 100 5 mm 5 mm
º From 100 to 200 7 mm 7 mm
º more than 200 10 mm 10 mm
ROD SEALS
FLEXI-R
 45
Internal rod
Ød f8/h9
External housing
ØD
External tab
ØB
Housing
width G Min.
Tab width
A± 0.1
Maximum
radius
R
Angle
width
E
Radial
clearance
S/2 Max
08.0 to 19.90 Ød + 5.0 ±0.10 Ød + 9.0 ±0.15 3.6 0.85 0.3 0.8 0.13
20.0 a 39.99 Ød + 7.0 ±0.15 Ød + 12.5 ±0.20 4.8 1.35 0.4 0.4 0.15
40.0 to 399.99 Ød + 10.5 ±0.20 Ød + 17.5 ±0.30 7.1 1.8 0.5 0.5 0.17
400> Ød + 14.0 ±0.20 Ød + 22.0 ±0.30 9.5 2.8 0.5 0.5 0.25
Table of dimensions
SINGLE-ACTING ROTARY SEAL
FLEXI-R
 46
Type Reference
Shaft
diameter
Ø
External
diameter
Ø
Housing
width
G
Type Referen-
ce
Shaft
diameter
Ø
External
diameter Ø
Housing
width
G
FLEXI R-0050 5.00 10.00 3.60  FLEXI R-0950 95.00 105.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0060 6.00 11.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1000 100.00 110.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0080 8.00 13.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1050 105.00 115.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0100 10.00 15.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1100 110.00 120.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0120 12.00 17.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1150 115.00 125.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0140 14.00 19.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1200 120.00 130.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0150 15.00 20.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1250 125.00 135.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0160 16.00 21.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1300 130.00 140.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0180 18.00 23.00 3.60  FLEXI R-1350 135.00 145.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0200 20.00 27.00 4.80  FLEXI R-1400 140.00 150.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0220 22.00 29.00 4.80  FLEXI R-1500 150.00 160.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0250 25.00 32.00 4.80  FLEXI R-1600 160.00 170.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0280 28.00 35.00 4.80  FLEXI R-1700 170.00 180.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0300 30.00 37.00 4.80  FLEXI R-1800 180.00 190.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0320 32.00 39.00 4.80  FLEXI R-1900 190.00 200.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0350 35.00 42.00 4.80  FLEXI R-2000 200.00 210.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0360 36.00 43.00 4.80  FLEXI R-2100 210.00 220.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0400 40.00 50.50 7.10  FLEXI R-2200 220.00 230.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0420 42.00 52.50 7.10  FLEXI R-2300 230.00 240.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0450 45.00 55.50 7.10  FLEXI R-2400 240.00 250.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0480 48.00 58.50 7.10  FLEXI R-2500 250.00 260.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0500 50.00 60.50 7.10  FLEXI R-2800 280.00 290.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0520 52.00 62.50 7.10  FLEXI R-3000 300.00 310.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0550 55.00 65.50 7.10  FLEXI R-3200 320.00 330.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0560 56.00 66.50 7.10  FLEXI R-3500 350.00 360.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0600 60.00 70.50 7.10  FLEXI R-3600 360.00 370.50 7.10
FLEXI R-0630 63.00 73.50 7.10  FLEXI R-4000 400.00 414.00 9.50
FLEXI R-0650 65.00 75.50 7.10  FLEXI R-4200 420.00 434.00 9.50
FLEXI R-0700 70.00 80.50 7.10  FLEXI R-4500 450.00 464.00 9.50
FLEXI R-0750 75.00 85.50 7.10  FLEXI R-4800 480.00 494.00 9.50
FLEXI R-0800 80.00 90.50 7.10 FLEXI R-5000 500.00 514.00 9.50
FLEXI R-0850 85.00 95.50 7.10 FLEXI R-6000 600.00 614.00 9.50
FLEXI R-0900 90.00 100.50 7.10 FLEXI R-7000 700.00 714.00 9.50